Table 1 — Aggregate entitlement to committee seats

Entitlement to

Entitlement to Fire

Whole Balance Committee Seats Authority Seats
Council %
Gross Rounded  Adjusted Gross Rounded Adjusted
Conservatives 14 24.5614% 30.9474 31 31 1.2281 1 1
Labour 27 47.3684% 59.6842 60 60 2.3684 2 2
Liberal Democrat 16 28.0702% 35.3684 35 35 1.4035 1 2
Total 57 100% 126.00 126 126 5 4 5

Table 2 — Allocation of committee seats prior to review

The Liberal Democrat Group gains two committee seats from the Conservative Group. The details of

which will be set out in Annex B (to follow).

Corporate Oversight & Scrutiny Management

Budget and Resources Scrutiny
Children and Young People Scrutiny

Housing, Planning and Placemaking

Health and Adult Social Care Scrutiny

Public Realm and Environment Scrutiny

Audit Committee
Planning Committee
Licensing
Regulatory
Standards

INC (Employers)

Adjusted Aggregate Entitlement

from Table 1

Variance

Total Voting
Members

11
9
11
11
9
11
11
11
11
11
11
9

Conservatives

3

N W W W w w w N W w N

Labour Lib Dem

L 2 B € o R © o U o Y L L L N C ¥ N V|

N W W W w w w N Ww w N

126

w
w

2]
o

w
w

126

31
+2

60

35



