Table 1 – Aggregate entitlement to committee seats

	Whole Council	Balance %	Entitlement to Committee Seats				Entitlement to Fire Authority Seats		
			Gross	Rounded	Adjusted	Gross	Rounded	Adjusted	
Conservatives	14	24.5614%	30.9474	31	31	1.2281	1	1	
Labour	27	47.3684%	59.6842	60	60	2.3684	2	2	
Liberal Democrat	16	28.0702%	35.3684	35	35	1.4035	1	2	
Total	57	100%	126.00	126	126	5	4	5	

Table 2 – Allocation of committee seats **prior to review** 

The Liberal Democrat Group gains **two committee seats** from the Conservative Group. The details of which will be set out in Annex B (to follow).

	Total Voting Members	Conservatives	Labour	Lib Dem
Corporate Oversight & Scrutiny Management	11	3	5	3
Budget and Resources Scrutiny	9	2	5	2
Children and Young People Scrutiny	11	3	5	3
Housing, Planning and Placemaking	11	3	5	3
Health and Adult Social Care Scrutiny	9	2	5	2
Public Realm and Environment Scrutiny	11	3	5	3
Audit Committee	11	3	5	3
Planning Committee	11	3	5	3
Licensing	11	3	5	3
Regulatory	11	3	5	3
Standards	11	3	5	3
JNC (Employers)	9	2	5	2
	126	33	60	33
Adjusted Aggregate Entitlement				
from Table 1	126	31	60	35
Variance	0	+2	0	-2